¥9C

2| 3 4 5 ] 6 | 7 ] 8 9
I'PYIIIA 37. DJJEKTPOOBOPY/IOBAHUE
GROUP 37. ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
IHoarpymna 3701. I'enepaTop
Subgroup 3701. Alternator
120 1 665.3701000 1 1 1 l'eneparop ¢ MHTErpaJIbHBIM PETYJISITOPOM HaIPSKEHU Alternator with integrated voltage regulator
2 TI221-3701075 1 1 1 laitka Nut
3 1221-3701074 1 1 1 [Ilai16a koHUYecKast Tapered washer
4 51.3701056-11 1 1 1 Benrunsitop Fan
5 [1221-3701049 1 1 1 [IImoHKa cerMeHTHast Circular key
6 [250-3701051-11 1 1 1 HIkus Pulley
7  6651.3701310 1 1 1 Koxyx Housing
8  X-4001 2 2 2 [aii6a 6T Washer 6T
9  HO-0603 2 2 2 Bunt Screw
10 T221-3701641 1 1 1 BonT KOHTaKTHBII Contact bolt
11 51.3701010 1 1 1 IlleTkonmepxkareib Brush holder
12 290775-1129 459952 1533 2 2 2 Bont M10x40 Bolt M10x40
13 451M-3701060 456321 1791 2 2 2 [aii6a 10,5 cnietanbHast Special washer 10.5
14 S112A1 1 1 1 WHTerpaabHbIi peryasaTop HanpsKeHUst Integrated voltage regulator
15 SA112A12* 1 1 1 WHTerpaabHbIil peryasaTop HanpsKeHUs Integrated voltage regulator
16  44.3702* 1 1 1 WHTerpaabHbIil peryasaTop HanpsKeHUst Integrated voltage regulator
17 T1221-3701323 2 2 2 laiika Hu3Kas M6 Nut M6
18  X-1482 3 3 3 IIai16a 6T npyXxuHHAas Spring washer 6T
19  CT221-3708085 4 4 4 laitka Nut
20 I221-3701080 4 4 4 Bonr crsxHOM Coupling bolt
21 201457-1129 459346 1523 1 1 1 Bont M8x22 Bolt M8x22
22 252135-T12 459816 6046 1/2* 1/2* 1 [lai16a 8 T mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8T
23 70-10003 454311 0668 1 1 1 Ckoba mpyKrMHasl IUNIaHKY TeHepaTtopa Alternator strip pressure clamp
24 291736-T12* 459952 3049 1 1 - nmuneka M8x1,25x16 Stud M8x1.25x16
25  417.3701035* 1 1 - [Mnanka ycraHoBOYHasi reHepaTopa Alternator mounting strip
26 421.3701035 1 1 1 [Mnanka ycraHOBOYHasi TeHepaTopa Alternator mounting strip
27 250503-I129* 459553 1006 1 1 - laiika M8 Nut M§
28 250612-1129 459553 1257 4 4 4 [aiika M 10 Nut M10
29  250515-T18 459553 9060 2 2 2 [aiika M 12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25
30 252157-112 459816 6008 2 2 2 [aii6a 12J1 npyXuHHAs Spring washer 12J1
31 252007-I129 459811 1208 1 1 1 [aii6a 12 Washer 12



¢9¢

28

29

30

31

32

33

27 250503-N29

22 252135-M2

VS
26 421.3701035 B
25 417.3701035 %

24 291736-H2M

23 70-10003
22 252135-N2 \
Q Q
201457-n29W/‘
221-3701080
CT221-3708085

1

2

414.3707217 3

414.3707218

210358-MN29

451M-3701058
451M-3701059
100935-11
252154-N2
250608-129

N7

Q) = t-r
C A sk Al 9
= N

451M-3701030

w))U 10
* |

< N B

R }@W 12

14

Puc. 120. I'eneparop (3701)
Fig. 120. Alternator (3701)

665.3701000

r221-3701075

r221-3701074

250-3701051-11
51.3701056-11
r221-3701049
6651.3701310
X-4001
HO-0603
r221-3701641
51.3701010
290775-N29
451M-3701060
A112A1
A112A12
44.3702

r221-3701323
X-1482



99¢

N 3 4 5 ] 6 | 7 ] 8 9
120 32 414.3707217 456321 1774 1 1 1 IImieka M12x1,25x22 Stud M12x1.25x22
33 414.3707218 456321 1775 1 1 1 IImeka M12x1,25x32 Stud M 12x1.25x32
34 210358-1129 459382 1024 1 1 1 Boar M6x20 Bolt M6x20
35  451M-3701058 4563211120 1 1 1 KponurreitH KperjieHus: reHepaTopa nepeaHuit Alternator front bracket
36 451M-3701059 456321 1121 1 1 1 KpoHiuTeitH kpenieHus reueparopa 3aaiHui Alternator rear bracket
37 100935-11 459973 6041 1 1 1 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
38 252154-112 459816 6005 1 1 1 [aii6a 6J1 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6J1
39 250608-1129 459553 1054 1 1 1 laiika M6 Nut M6
40  451M-3701030 456324 1118 1 1 1 KponireitH kperuieHns: reHepaTropa B coope Alternator bracket in assy
- 161.3771* 1 1 1 T'eHepaTop ¢ MHTETPAIBLHBIM PETYISITOPOM HAIIPSIKEHUS Alternator with integrated voltage regulator
* _ B koMIutekrauuu ¢ asurareasmu 4178.1000400-56 u 4178.1000400-57
When the engines 4178.1000400-56 and 4178.1000400-57 are installed
Ioarpynna 3703. BaTapes akkKymyJsaTopHas
Subgroup 3703. Storage Battery
121 1 69-3703011 454315 2954 1 1 1 Barapes akkymynsTopHast Storage battery
2 452-3703039 453111 1449 2 2 2 [Mnactuna Strip
3 21-3703087-A 454312 1757 1 1 1 Kpbiiika akkyMyaaTopHOI 6aTapen Storage battery cover
4 452-3703035 45 3111 1446 1 1 1 Pamka xperieHHus: akKyMyJISITOpPHOU 6aTapeu B coope Storage battery mounting frame in assy
5 469-3703115-02 454316 0653 2 2 2 CTsixKa KperyIeHUsT akKyMYJIITOPHOI OaTapen Storage battery fixing brace
6  469-3703200 454316 2601 1 1 1 [MomxnoH akKyMyJIATOpHOI 6atapen Storage battery pan
7 252134-112 459816 6045 7 7 7 [1aii6a 6 mpyXuHHAas Spring washer 6
8  201418-I129 45 9346 1504 7 7 7 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16
9 3151-3703080 454321 0047 1 | 1 KpoHiuTeitH ¢ ocHoBaHMEM KperIeHUsI aKKyMYJISITOPHOI Bracket with storage battery mounting base
OaTapeu
10 251512-1129 459552 1904 2 Tlaiika-6apaiiiek M6 Fly nut M6
11 252004-I129 459811 1205 2 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
Ioarpynna 3704. BeikiouaTeb 3aKUraHus
Subgroup 3704. Ignition Switch
121 12 51-3704100 45 3114 4967 2 2 2 Koutrou BeIKITIOUATENS 3aKUTAHUS Ignition switch key
13 R-11618 454311 0796 1 1 1 KosbLio st kiitoveid BhIKJIoUaTesst 3aKUraHust Ring for ignition switch key
14 69-3704024 4531152617 1 1 1 laiika KperieHusl BBIKJIIOYATeNs 3aKUTaHusI Ignition switch mounting nut
15 3741-3704010 1 1 1 Brikitouatens 3axxuranus B coope 12.3704-05 Ignition switch 12.3704-05 in assy
16  3160-3704324* 2 2 2 Boar kpernjieHust 3aMKa 3aKUTraHust Ignition switch mounting bolt
17 3160-3704217* 45 4227 0250 1 1 1 Ckoba Clamp



L9T

1 69-3703011

10 251512-N29

11 252004-M29

452-3703039

3 21-3703087-A

4 452-3703035

5 469-3703115-02

N

469-3703200

7 252134-N2

16 3160-3704324
17  3160-3704217
18 3160-3704010-10
51-3704100

201418-M29

-]

3151-3703080

51-3704100

R-11618

69-3704024

3741-3704010

Puc. 121. Barapes akkymynsitopHas (3703), Beikitouatesb 3axuranus (3704)
Fig. 121. Storage battery (3703), ignition switch (3704)



89¢

1] o2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 8 9
121 18 3160-3704010-10* 1 1 1 BrikitouaTesnb 3aXKuUraHus Ignition switch
* - B KOMIUIEKTalMU ¢ pysieBoii KonoHkoit 31512-3401098-20
When the steering column 31512-3401098-20 is installed
IToarpynna 3705. KaTtymka 3aKuranus
Subgroup 3705. Ignition Coil
122 1 H-1331 459977 4291 1 1 1 laiika kBanpatHas Square nut
2 b102-3705050 457371 5855 1 1 1 Ckoba Clamp
3 31512-3705000 457371 5184 1 1 1 Karyuika 3axuranus B coope b116 Ignition coil B116 in assy
4 31512-3705000-01* 1 1 1 Karyuika 3axuranus B coope B116-01 Ignition coil B116-01 in assy
5 31512-3705000-02* 1 1 1 Karyuika 3axuranus B coope B116-02 Ignition coil B116 -02 in assy
6 H-1326-1129 2 2 2 laiika cneuuanbHast Special nut
7  H-1493 459816 5004 2 2 2 [aii6a 5 Washer 5
8  H-1950-1129 1 1 1 Bunt M5x40 Screw M5x40
9 252174-1129 459816 1454 2 2 2 [1aii6a 6 npyxXuHHas 3yOuaTas Spring toothed washer 6
10 1/32760/01 459962 2389 4 4 4 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
11 31512-3705010 457376 6158 1 1 1 ComnportusneHue nobasouHoe 1402.3729 Auxiliary resistance 1402.3729
12 31512-3705010-10* 1 1 1 ComnporuneHne no6aBouHoe 434151.001 Auxiliary resistance 434151.001
13 3151-3705010* 1 1 1 Pesucrop mo6aBoYHEII Auxiliary resistor
14 252134-T12 459816 6045 2 2 2 1aii6a 6 mpyXuHHas Spring washer 6
IMoarpymna 3706. Pacnpenenurens 3aXuranus
Subgroup 3706. Ignition Distributor
122 15 417.3706325 1 1 1 [IInaHT BaKyyMHOTO PETYJISITOpa paclpeaeauTe st Distributor vacuum control hose
122,124 16  3312.3706000 457371 6436 1 1 1 JaTuuk-pacnpeaeaureib B coope 3706 Ignition distributor 3706 in assy
122 17 201418-1129 45 9346 1504 1 1 1 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16
18 100935 1 1 1 L aii6a 6 Washer 6
122,123 19 252154-112 459816 6005 2 2 2 [aii6a 6J1 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6J1
122 20  24-3706040 456321 0677 1 1 1 ‘Ykazaresib OKTaH-KOPpEKTOpa Manual spark-advance selector indicator
21  P20-3706024-b 1 1 1 IIpyxuHa 6eryHKa Rotor spring
22 P11-020/7-b 1 1 1 Berynok Rotor
23 P11-3706021-b 1 1 1 DekTpon 6eryHKa Rotor electrode
24  P11-3706020 4573717011 1 1 1 BeryHok B c6ope Rotor in assy
25  B®P.667.002 34 9722 0002 1 1 1 ‘Yronek KOMOMHUPOBAaHHBII Combination distributor bush
26 P41-3706504 45 7341 7470 1 | | [IpyxuHa KOHTaKTHasI Contact spring
27 P119-3706501-A 45 7371 7466 1 1 1 Kpeiika pacnipenenuresns Distributor cap





